Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Gesamtjahr

Temp. max.

Niederschlag max.

Beginn Apfelblite
erster Schneefall

Luftdruck max.
Luftdruck min.

160,0
140,0
120,0
100,0
80,0
60,0
40,0
20,0
0,0

-20,0
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Temp.Mittel Niederschlag

-1,0
5,0
9,3
9,4

15,9

20,4

20,6

20,0

14,9

12,1
6,3
3,6

11,4

34°C
-11°C
35,01/m?

08.04.2017
02.01.2017

06.01.2017
11.12.2017

30,1
23,7
65,9
20,8
91,7
44,9
133,3
79,9
73,6
75,5
103,2
107,5
850,1

22.06.2017
23.01.2017
13./14.09.2017

18.04.2017

1037 mb
982 mb

Ernte

Herbst/Winter

Bedeckung

66,94%
71,43%
67,34%
61,67%
56,85%
61,25%
64,92%
54,84%
80,83%
83,06%
86,67%
89,11%
70,41%

Tage > 30° C
Tage< 0° C

n.b. (alles verlustig)
29.11.2017

Niederschlag / Temperatur 2017

Standort: 50°N/8,7°E / 152 m NN

erstellt:
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08.01.2018
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Mittelwert
Luftdruck

1021
1016
1016
1020
1016
1015
1014
1016
1014
1019
1014
1013
1015,98

heile Tage
Eistage

mmmmm Niederschlag
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